
DATE OF 
COMMENCEMENT OF 

LIQUIDATION: 
03.10.2024

Date of 
receipt

Amount claimed Amount of claim 
admitted

% of voting 
share 

1

Assistant 
Commissioner 

of Income Tax - 
1(2)(1)

21,62,948.00            21,62,948.00                      4.85 0 Admitted

2

Recovery of arrears 
due to Govt of Tamil 
Nadu represented by 

The Assistant 
Commissioner (ST) 
(FAC) Palakkarai 
Assessment Circle

68,739.00                 68,739.00                           

0.15

0 Admitted

3

Mr. Sangappa S Koli, the 
deputy Commissioner of 
Commercial taxes ( Audit 

) Belagavi

2,38,37,137 2,38,37,137

53.44

Admitted

4
ASST.COMMR. OF STATE 

TAX,(P.T.) THA-PTO-D-
0001l, CABIN NO. 3,

19,66,673 19,66,673

4.41

Admitted

TOTAL 2,80,35,497.00 2,80,35,497.00 62.85

Remarks
, if any

Operational creditors (Government Dues)

NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR: B2X Service Solutions India 
Private Limited 

LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON: 
15.11.2024

Sl.
No.

Name of creditor Identification 
No.

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount 
of claim 

not 
admitted


